
REV. 0.1
SERIAL #  TM65D 
DRAWING # A04A-01  
MODEL #  MX-T5x 

MODEL TREADMILL

DATE:  4/26 

YEAR  2006



T5x-06 PARTS LIST

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty Unit
AB1 SP0001084AA 014806-AA FRAME, MAIN, T5x-06 1 EA
AB2 SW0035003C 016752-C Welding;Guide Tape Axle Set;deal with pe TM69-AB2C 2 SET
AC1 SR0011001AA 015884-AA Console Mast;Zn-Plating;L;;TM6 ZINC PLATING 1 SET
AC2 SR0011002AA 015885-AA Console Mast;Zn-Plating;R;;TM6 ZINC PLATING 1 SET
AG1 SZTM65CHDB 026674-Z HANDLEBAR SET MX-T5X(TM65C) 1 SET
AG1 SR0008002AA 015882-AA Arm Rest;Dipping;;;TM65C PVC(DIPPING) 1 PCS
AH1 SZTM65DINF 059611-Z ELEVATION FOOT FRAME SET T5x(TM65D) 1 SET
AH1 SP0010008AB 014931-AB Elevator Rack Set;BL;;;;TM65 (BLACK)TM65-AH1 1 SET
AN2 SR0012001AB 015886-AB TV RACK INTENSITY STRENGTHENING PLATE NICKEL PLATING 1 SET
AN3 SR0013001AA 015887-AA CONSOLE INTENSITY STRENGTHENING TUBE ZINC PLATING 1 SET
AN4 SM0005010A 013862-A Switch Set;Safety;;DIP;N;HSC;TM65 1 SET
AN5 SM0203003A 014303-A Semi-Assy;Interactioner Set;Strip;EP23 EP23-1(W/TEXTURE) 1 SET
AR1 SM0907025F 014666-F TM65 front  roller  set 3.5" 1 SET
AR2 SM0908013E 014680-E TM65 rear  roller  set 3.5" 1 SET
AU2 SW0032001D 016748-D Welding;Idler Fix Base Set;JW01-AU2D; JW01-AU2B 1 PCS

not shown SM0039083A 014110-A KIT, HARDWARE, TM165C-1US 1 PCS
not shown SM0039064E 014095-E Semi-Assy;TM65C Screw;A;Orange Sticker;T ORANGE BAG 1 PCS

B35 MD0701030B 004301-B Running Deck;616x1340x25.4t;INWOOD/3 1 PCS
B36 MB0502019B 000769-B Fix Bumper Pad;Rubber(SBR);TM69 RUBBER(SBR) 2 PCS
B37 MB0502020B 000770-B Fix Bumper Pad;RD(40 Degree);φ30x37;TM69 RED (40°)φ30x37L 2 PCS
B38 MC0752003A 037990-A ELECTRICITY WOOD BOARD;80.0x240.0x1.0t; T5/T4 1 PCS
B40 MB0502014D 000765-D Fix Bumper;Rubber(SHORT A 40°);TM65 RUBBER(SHORT A 40°) 4 PCS
B43 SW2043005C 017124-C REINFORCE TUBE, END CAP 1 EA
B44 SP0055020AA 015162-AA End Cap Reinforce;;;L;;TM65C SPCC 3.0T 1 PCS
B45 SP0055021AA 015163-AA End Cap Reinforce;;;R;;TM65C SPCC 3.0T 1 PCS
B51 MJ3050001A 008681-A Fix Block;Side Rail;;SS41;φ25;;;;TM86 SS41 6 PCS
B52 SP0028010A 015051-A Power Switch Fixing Base;BL;;;; SPC 1 SET
B53 MZE0204005 004926-00 Nut;Nylon;M8x1.25P; NYLON NUT M8X1.25P M8X1.25P 2 PCS
B57 061162-AC 061162-AC Screw;Sink Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px85L;Adher 6 PCS
B57 004563-00 004563-00 Screw;Sink Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px40L;Adher 2 PCS
B59 MZE0102015 020013-00 OVAL PHILLIP SCREW M4X0.7PX12L(BED) 2 PCS
B61 ME0103014 004425-00 PLAIN PHILLIP SCREW M5X0.8PX15L 8 PCS
B62 ME0301013 004974-00 Insert Nut;ALS7-610-4.2(0.5-4.2); BUSHING 3 PCS
B64 MZE0502072 005074-00 Washer;Flat;6.5x19x2.0t 4 PCS
B65 MZE0107043 004633-00 Screw;Phillips;M5x10L 2 PCS
C06 SP0053003AA 015142-AA Console Mast;SL;;L;;TM65C JHT LIGHT SILVER COLOR 1 PCS
C08 SP0053004AA 015143-AA Console Mast;SL;;R;;TM65C JHT LIGHT SILVER COLOR 1 PCS
C09 MZE0105045AB 004579-AB Screw;Sink Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px25L;Cr Pl 8 PCS
C10 MZE0111022AB 004703-AF Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px20L;Cr Pl 14 PCS
C11 MZE0104021AC 004451-AD Screw;Round Hex Socket;M5x0.8Px20L 4 PCS
C13 MZE0502183AB 005139-AB Washer;Flat;8.2x16x1.4t;Cr Plate 4 PCS
C14 MB0804004BB 001653-BB Cover Layering;D;BL/L=40MM;TM41 PVC BLACK L=40MM 1 PCS
C20 SP0162003AE 018141-AE MOUNTING, LEFT TV 1 EA
C21 SP0162004AE 015267-AE MOUNTING, RIGHT TV 1 EA
C50 MZE0112091 004762-00 Oval Hex Socket Screw, M8 x 1.25P x 70L [T5x,T5x-06] 1 EA
C51 ME0102008 004355-00 Oval Head Phillips Screw, M4 x 0.7P x 10L [R5,R5x,R5x-06,T5x,T5x-06] 8 EA
C52 MZE0501007AC 005005-AC Spring Washer, SW8 8.2 x 15.4 x 2T (Zinc Plating) 1 EA
C53 MZE0204005 004926-00 NUT, NYLON, M8X1.25P 1 EA
C54 MZE0112211A 004820-A Oval Hex Socket Screw, M5 x 0.8P x 45L (Chromate Treatment) 4 EA
C55 MJ3225010A 022311-A PIN, SPRING, M3X10L 1 EA
G14 MB0260011AA 000466-AA Cover Ring;Handlebar;TPR;TM65C TPR 2 PCS
G19 MZE0107036 004627-00 Screw Oval-Tapping, 5 x12L 4 PCS
H09 MB0606002 000875-00 Rubber Foot-Ball;AC002-吾友;AC002 AC002 1 PCS
H10 MZE0104213A 004545-A Round Hex Socket;M12x1.75Px70L 2 PSC
H11 MZE0502047 005057-00 Washer;Flat;12.7x23x2.2t 4 PCS
H12 MB0644004A 001256-A Square Inside Cap;口45x45 45X45 2 PCS
H13 MZE0204007 004928-00 Nut;Nylon;M12X1.75P; NYLON NUT M12X1.75P M12X1.75P 2 PCS
H14 MZE0506002 005220-00 WAVE WASHER 20.7x29.1x0.3t 2 PCS
H16 MJ3033004A 008644-A Pin;Elevation;;SS41;φ16;;;;TM65 SS41 1 PCS
H17 MJ3033020A 008651-A Pin;Elevation;B;SS41;φ16;;;;TM68 SS41 1 PCS
H18 MJ3033021A 008652-A PIN, TM68 2 EA

JAM03 SCB001301 012862-00 Speed Sensor T5x  Feedback System 1 EA
not shown MH0201202A 038218-A MANUAL, OWNER'S,TM94B-1US;TM94B-V20A; MX-T3x(TM68B-1US) 1 PCS

L01 MB0103038D 000035-D Wheel;;;Nylon;φ100;BL;;TM65 NYLON SUPER 2 PCS
L02 MZE0502022 005042-00 Washer;Flat;8.2x30x2.0t 2 PCS
L03 MZE0112086 004757-00 Screw;Umbrella Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px12L 2 PCS
M01 SZTM65CMTR 026676-Z MOTOR SET MX-T5X(TM65C) 1 SET
M02 SCD301017A 013001-A ELEVATION MOTOR 1/6HP 1300LB/115V 124MM T4/T5/T5x 1 PCS
M04 MD0103031B 003824-D FLY WHEEL, MOTOR 1 EA
M08 SJFD06003B2X 013724-B2TR MOTOR CONTROLLER 110V ACD3X Revision2 DCI T5x AC Package 1 PCS
M09 MB0653007B 001295-B Insulating Sleeve;Screw;ABS Φ10.2XΦ14/Φ24X7L 4 PCS
M11 ME0613001D 005329-D Motor, Elevation Connector 1 PCS
M14 MZE0109015 004668-00 Screw,CARRIAGE 3/8"-16UNCX30L 4 PCS
M15 MZE0204013 004934-00 Nut;Nylon;3/8'-16UNC; NYLON NUT 3/8"-16UNC 3/8"-16UNC 4 PCS
M17 MZE0502132 005108-00 Washer;Flat;10.5x18x2.0t 4 PCS
M18 ME0102047AB 004385-AB Screw;Umbrella Cross;M5x0.8Px12L 8 PCS
M20 MZE0106020 004592-00 Screw;Hex;3/8'-16UNCX45L(WHORL:15L) 1 PCS
M21 MZE0505039B 005199-B Washer;Flat;Teflon;13.2x26x1.0t 4 PCS



T5x-06 PARTS LIST

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty Unit
M35 ME0505023 005189-00 Washer;Flat;Teflon;10.5x25x1.0t 4 PCS
M36 MZE0401020A 004996-A KEY, 2-END ROUND;6x6x35L 1 PCS
M38 MB0607019C 000885-C Anti-Shake Pad;NR Rubber 6.5mm 1 PCS
M44 MB0650015BA 038234-BA PVC Sleeve Tube;NYLON;TM14-P29B; PU 6 PCS
M46 MC0507017A 038118-A Motor GND Wire;240+80+240(KST RVS3-5)x2; 200(250 F*END+Ψ5TERMINAL) 1 PCS
M50 MC0724014A 003530-A Wave Filter;20DRCS5 115V/250V,20A(台達);TM 20DRCS5 115V/250V 20A 1 PCS
M59 MZE0104077 004483-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px25L 2 PCS
M60 MZE0501007 005005-00 Washer;Spring;SW8 8.2x15.4x2t 2 PCS
M61 MZE0502196A 005145-A Washer;Flat;8.2x19x2.0t 3 PCS
M64 MZE0101007 004321-00 ROUND PHILLIP SCREW M4X0.7PX10L 2 PCS
M68 MZE0112103 004768-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX15L(BED) 1 PCS
N01 MC0601758B 038073-B LCD OVERLAY PVC HALFTONE PRINTING 1 PCS
N02 SJFD01020AE2 013709-AE2X CONSOLE CONTROL BOARD DGC5X DCI V2.7 C-SAFE(MX-T5x) 1 PCS
N05 MC0602054A 003144-A Membrane Washer;TM69 1 PCS
N07 MC0602316A 038200-A MEMBRANCE KEY(W/RECREATION FUNCTION) TM65C/TM69C 110V BIG 1 PCS
N10 MB1120002BA 001792-BA Earphone Buckle Ring;ABS;TM65 ABS(COLOR SAME AS TM65-N25) 1 PCS
N11 MZE0102001 004350-00 OVAL PHILLIP SCREW M3X0.5PX6L 22 PCS
N12 MB0609075E 000932-E Rubber Sleeve;C-SAFE;CB32 CB32-N28E 3 PCS
N14 ME0108026AC 020210-AC ROUND-TAPPING PHILLIP SCREW Φ3X20L(切口) 3 PCS
N16 MB0605020A 000867-A Hole Plug;(KSS)HP-13(市購品) (KSS)HP-13 2 PCS
N18 MC0604015A 003274-A Inbuilt Receive Implement;Salutron;Model Salutron (Model 3500) 1 PCS
N21 SZTM65CHPS 026675-Z HAND PULSE SENSOR WITH WIRES T5x 1 SET
N22 MJ1147002D 007806-D PLATE, HEART RATE GRIP 4 EA
N23 MB0621008C 001127-C END CAP, PULSE GRIP 2 EA
N25 SP0019055AA 014988-AA Console Cover;CN/GY;;D;;TM65 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1 SET
N26 SZTM65DCNS 058840-Z CONSOLE SET MX-T5x(TM65D-1US) 1 SET
N26 SP0019056AA 014989-AA Console Cover;CN/GY;;U;;TM65 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1 SET
N27 SM0030001B 013999-B TV RACK SET;TM65;TM65-N27B TM65 1 PCS
N34 SP0046009AA 015123-AA TV BACK COVER(PAINT);Vision Carbon Gray; VISION CARBON GRAY 1 SET
N36 SP0046004AB 015120-AB E-Port Fix Base;BL;;;;TM65 CHAMPAGNE(TM65-N36) 1 SET
N37 MB0619009C 001103-C Infrared Shelter;PMMA;Marron/Transparent PMMA(LIMPID, DARK RED) 1 PCS
N41 SM0035002A 014039-A Cap, Safety Key 1 EA
N43 ME1121004C 005497-C Safety Key Spring, T4 2 EA
N45 ME0108005 004649-00 ROUND-TAPPING PHILLIP SCREW 3X6L 5 PCS
N46 MZE0102010 004356-AD OVAL PHILLIPS SCREW M4X0.7PX12L 2 PCS
N47 MC0601759A 038074-A LCD OVERLAY PVC HALFTONE PRINTING 1 PCS
N50 ME0102025 004368-00 OVAL PHILLIP SCREW M5X0.8PX20L 9 PCS
N51 MC0601760A 038075-A LCD OVERLAY PVC HALFTONE PRINTING 1 PCS
N51 ME0102036 020016-AB OVAL PHILLIP SCREW M5X0.8PX30L 4 PCS
N52 ME0102025 004368-00 SCREW, UMBRELLA PHILLIPS, M5X0.8PX20L 13 EA
N53 ME0119007AA 056048-AA Screw;Umbrella Phillips;M5x0.8Px12L 6 PCS
N55 ME0502085 005081-00 Washer;Flat;5.2x18x2.0t 6 PCS
N60 MJ10C5002C 007613-C Handler;SSwitch;;SPC;2t;;;TM69 SPC 1 PCS
N61 ME0505043B 005201-B Washer;Flat;Nylon;8.0x15.0x3.0t 1 PCS
N63 MZE0107049A 004635-A Screw;Umbrella Phillips Tapped;3x7L 2 PCS
N64 ME1121003B 005496-B Spring;Shift;SWPB;0.4x6x27L 1 PCS
N65 SM0005009A 013861-A Switch Set;Safety;;DIP;N;CYC;TM65 TM65-N48A 1 SET
N66 SM0005009A 013861-A SAFETY SWITCH 1 EA
N68 SM0005010A 013862-A SAFETY KEY CORD AND CLIP 1 EA
N73 MJ10C5006A 007614-A POS Plate;Safety;;SPC;0.6;Zn Plate;;TM69 SPC(ZINC PLATING) 1 PCS
N74 MB0605024A 000870-A Hole Plug;φ19;CB32 Φ19 1 PCS
N79 MZE0502096 005089-00 Washer;Flat;4x10x1.0t 2 PCS
N90 ME0505059A 005209-A Washer;Flat;Teflon;φ4xφ8x3.0t; TEFLON WASHER Φ4XΦ8X3.0T Φ4XΦ8X3.0T 1 PCS
N91 MZE0107042 004632-00 Screw;Umbrella Cross Tapped Φ4X16L LARGE SCREW, OVAL-TAPPING 2 PCS
N92 MB0403003 000675-00 TAPE, GLUE FOAM 2 EA
N93 MZE0101043 004339-00 Screw;Round Phillips;M3x0.5Px35L 4 PCS
N94 MZE0201001 004880-00 Nut;Hex;M3x0.5P 4 PCS
P02 MC0503007B 002129-B BS CON Wire;60 12AWG;BL 1 PCS
P03 MC0522005N 002417-N CONSOLE WIRE 2100(IDC 7820-B500X2+1.58-1R*F BASE)3M 1 PCS
P04 MC0703039A 003371-B POWER SOCKET 100+250+80 W/IRON POWDER CE 1 PCS
P07 MC0505005D 002185-D Safety Key Cable, T4 1 EA
P08 MC0559003C 002699-C Infrared Rays Transmitting Set;200(XAP-0 200(XAP-02V-1+PCB+LED BLUE) 1 PCS
P102 MC0539050A 002592-A Grip Pulse Extended Ground Wire;150(MDFN 150(MDFNYD2-250-1+R1.25-5+1.58-1 1 PCS
P104 MC0568024A 002727-A TV Signal Wire;3020(RG-6)X2;TM65-P104A 3020 BLACK(RG-6)X2 1 PCS
P105 MC0701020A 003336-A PWR Switch;20A/125V(CANAL)MX-T5X 20A/125V(CANAL) MX-T5x 1 PCS
P106 MC0702012 003347-00 Breaker;Through Electric Current;ZE-700 ZE-700 20A/250V 1 PCS
P107 MB0906003 001680-00 KSS Fixing Tool, HC-2 [T5x] 2 EA
P108 MZE0101022 004327-00 Screw;Round Phillips;M5x0.8Px12L 2 PCS
P109 MC0725005A 003534-B COOLING FAN 110V 1 PCS
P11 MB0906002 001679-00 Tie Mount;Self Adhesive;Nylon66;HC-101;W HC-101(KSS)(PD02HC101) 17 PCS
P111 MJ1070003A 007546-A Fix Plate;Fan;;Zn Plate;1t;;;TM65C TM65C 1 PCS
P112 MC0530015A 002550-D COOLING FAN EXTENDED WIRE 200(250 F*END+250 M*END) 1 PCS
P113 MJ1136003B 007766-B Fix Plate;PWR Socket;;SPC;1t;;;TM65-P25B SPC 1 PCS
P114 MZE0102002 004351-00 Screw;Oval Phillips M3x0.5Px10L 2 PCS
P115 MZE0204001 004922-00 Nut;Nylon;M3x0.5P 2 PCS
P116 MC0619003 003317-00 Exchange Connector;5C-2V(With Nut);180° 5C-2V(W/NUT)180° 1 PCS
P123 MC0568049A 002748-A TV POWER WIRE 2940 BLACK(SCD460+H7725P-02) 1 PCS
P124 MC0568096B 039171-B TV POWER WIRE, 120mm 1 EA



T5x-06 PARTS LIST

Ref # JHT Parts No. SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty Unit
P125 MC0523041A 002459-B Ground Wire;Membrane Switch;1200(FDFNYD2 1200(FDFNYD2-250-1+MDFND2-2 1 PCS
P14 MC0539054D 002594-D Girp CON Wire;350(731母端X2+-SMP-2V-BC);TM 350(731 F*ENDX2+-SMP-2V-BC 2 PCS
P18 MC0577002B 002769-B C-SAFE Signal Wire;450(RJ-45-8P+XAP-08V- 450(RJ-45-8P+XAP-08V-1) 2 PCS
P19 MC0576002A 002764-A CARDIO Signal Wire;450(RJ-45-8P+XAP-08V-1) W/ PORT 1 PCS
P20 MC0546003G 002667-G Earphone Signal Wire;500(XAP-03V-1+MIC 母 500(XAP-03V-1+MIC F*SOCKET) 1 PCS
P21 MC0539016F 002580-F CON Wire;Grip Pulse;200(2510-3P+XAP-04V- 200(2510-3P+XAP-04V-1) 1 PCS
P30 MC0525041A 002519-B POWER WIRE 350(H7725P-02+H7725R-02) 1 PCS
P32 MC0546005D 002669-D Earphone Extended Line;60(φ3.5 Three-D E 60(Φ3.5 3-D EARPHONE+MIC M*SOCK 1 PCS
P34 MZE0104006 004445-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M4x0.7Px10L 2 PCS
P47 MC0517023C 002389-C PWR Wire;Wave Filter;80+100(250母端x2+Y Ty 80+100(250 F*ENDx2+Y TYPE END 1 PCS
P48 MC0532003C 002555-C PWR Wire;CTL Board;150(MDFNYD5-250公端+Y T 150 WHITE(MDFNYD5-250*M 1 PCS
P49 MC0532004C 002556-C PWR Wire;CTL Board;150(MDFNYD5-250公端+Y T 150 BLACK(MDFNYD5-250*M 1 PCS
P50 MC0517024D 002390-D Ground Wire;Wave Filter;60(ψ5 O Type Ter 60(ψ5 O TYPE END＋Y TYPE END SNY 1 PCS
P82 MC0504057C 002153-C External Power Wire(美國);110V Use;10 B.Ed 10,12AWG TC-19R+TP-18 MX-T5/T4 1 PCS
P94 MC0516150C 002357-C Grip Sensor Wire;1000,820(TKP-2510-6P+SM 1000 820(TKP-2510-6P+SMR-2V-Bx2) 1 PCS
Q01 SZTM65DFCV 058841-Z FRONT COVER SET MX-T5X(TM65D) 1 SET
Q02 SP0039009AA 015096-AA Motor Cover;CN/GY;;D;;TM65 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1 SET
Q04 MB0669009EA 001370-EA Side Rail;Frame;PVC(BLACK);TM65C-Q04E; TPR 432灰 2 PCS
Q05 SP0062003AA 015176-AA End Cap;CN/GY;;L;;TM65C VISION CARBON-GRAY COLOR 1 PCS
Q06 SP0062004AA 015177-AA End Cap;CN/GY;;R;;TM65C VISION CARBON-GRAY COLOR 1 PCS
Q07 MB0304028B 000511-B Foot Pad;Frame;R;Don't Collide Nylon+G15 NYLON+G15% 2 PCS
Q08 MB0311001B 000549-B LEFT PEDAL PAD RUBBER(TM65-Q08B-01) 1 PCS
Q09 MB0311002B 000550-B RIGHT PEDAL PAD RUBBER 1 PCS
Q11 SZTM65CRAL-L 026677-ZL Side Rail;SL;;L;;TM65C JHT LIGHT SILVER COLOR 1 SET
Q12 SP0051006AA 015131-AA Arm Rest Cover;CN/GY;;;;TM65 VISION CARBON-GRAY COLOR 1 PCS
Q13 SP0051007AA 015132-AA Arm Rest Cover;CN/GY;;;;TM65 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1 PCS
Q14 SP0051008AA 015133-AA Arm Rest Cover;CN/GY;;;;TM65 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1 PCS
Q15 SP0051009AA 015134-AA Arm Rest Cover;CN/GY;;;;TM65 VISION CARBON GRAY COLOR 1 PCS
Q18 SP0036050AA 015084-AA Console Mast Cover;SL;;L;;TM65C JHT LIGHT SILVER COLOR 1 SET
Q19 SP0036051AA 015085-AA Console Mast Cover;SL;;R;;TM65C JHT LIGHT SILVER COLOR 1 SET
Q21 MB06D9002A 001541-A Magic Glue;18X80MM;TM69 18X80MM 4 PCS
Q22 SP0052001AA 015139-AA Tap Fix Plate;CH;;;;TM69 CHAMPAGNE (TM69-Q22) 2 PCS
Q26 SZTM65CRAL-R 026677-ZR Side Rail;SL;;R;;TM65C JHT LIGHT SILVER COLOR 1 SET
Q50 MZE0123004 004871-00 PLAIN-TAPPING PHILLIP SCREW 5x20L 24 PCS
Q51 MZE0104029 004454-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M5x0.8Px15L 10 PCS
Q52 MZE0104106 004500-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px40L 4 PCS
Q53 MZE0102010 004356-AD Screw;Phillips Tapped;φ4x12L 2 PCS
Q55 MZE0107053A 004637-A OVAL-TAPPING PHILLIP SCREW 5x38L 2 PCS
Q56 MZE0701001 005330-00 Clip;C Type;CF40390;WUSN-4039 3 PCS
Q58 MZE0107037 004628-00 OVAL-TAPPING PHILLIP SCREW 5X15L 2 PCS
Q59 ME0107088A 056049-A Screw;Umbrella Cross Tapped;φ5x8L; Φ5X10L 9 PCS
Q60 ME0213001A 004971-A Fastener;φ5; NUT 10 PCS
Q61 MZE0102048 004386-00 OVAL PHILLIP SCREW M5X0.8PX10L(BED) 6 PCS
Q62 MB0401277AA 067737-A GRIP, FOAM, 25X100X4.0T 4 EA
R03 MD0107015F 003847-F PULLEY, BIG, 168.0 DIA., TM65 4 EA
R04 MD0604002D 004193-D Poly-V Belt;310-J12;TM65 310-J12 (CARLISLE) 1 PCS
R05 SR0003001DA 015861-DA Running Belt;Print;;;TM65 554X3330X2.5T 1 PCS
R07 ME0104152AD 004519-AE Screw;Round Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px80L(BED) 2 PCS
R08 MZE0104179 004529-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px40L;Adhe 1 PCS
R09 MZE0501008 005006-00 Washer;Spring;SW10 10.2x18.4x2.5t 1 PCS
R10 MZE0502054 005062-00 Washer;Flat;10.2x19x2.0t 2 PCS
R11 MZE0104172 004528-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M6x1.0Px35L 1 PSC
R13 MZE0204027 004942-00 Nut;Nylon;M10x1.5P 1 PCS
U03 SZTM65CTSW 026678-Z TENSION WHEEL SET MX-T5X(TM65C)ROHS 1 PCS
U04 MD0303006B 003983-B IDLER,NYLON 1 EA
U05 MD0501012 004080-00 BEARING, BALL 2 EA
U06 MZE0112023 004719-00 SCREW, HEX SOCKET,M8x1.25Px12L 1 EA
U08 MJ3916001B 009244-B SLEEVE, 23.0X6.0L 1 EA
U09 MJ3905008A 009218-A AXLE, IDLER,SS,17.0X30L 1 EA
U15 ME1120014B 005491-B Spring;;SWPB;φ3.0x23.13Nx72L;Antirust 1 PCS
U19 MZE0104048 004465-00 Screw;Round Hex Socket;M6x1.0Px12L 4 PCS
U20 ME0201036 004902-00 NUT,HEX,1/4" X 20UNC 2 EA
U21 MZE0110003 004676-00 SCREW;EYE HOOK,1/4"X20UNCX45L 1 EA
U22 MJ3904004A 009215-A AXLE, IDLER,SS,19.6X84.0L 1 EA
U23 MZE0502073 005075-00 Washer;Flat;6.2x16x2.0t 2 PCS
U24 MB0612008A 000980-A BUSHING, 26X15X5.5 2 EA
U26 MZE0502183A 005139-A Washer;Flat;8.2x16x1.4t 1 PCS
U27 MZE0201014 004893-00 Nut;Hex;M8x1.25P;Elec Plate 1 PCS
U28 MJ2002002B 008452-B Stopper;Idler;;SPC;5.0t;;;JW01 SPC 1 PCS
U29 MZE0114026 004843-00 Screw;Stopper;M8X1.25PX25L; SETTLE SCREW M8X1.25PX25L M8X1.25PX25L 1 PCS
U30 ME0201005 004884-AB Nut;Hex;M8x1.25P; HEX NUT M8X1.25P M8X1.25P 1 PCS
V02 MG0215208A 038204-A Motor Cover Decal, Aluminum-Matrix [T5x-06] 1 PCS
V05 MG0218003D 006287-D Label;Side Rail;;AL;;;;TM65C TM65C-V05D 2 PCS
V10 MG0204150B 006005-B Label;Console Mast;;;;Silver;;TM68B MX-T3x(TM68B-1US) 2 PCS
V33 MG0204328A 038208-A DECAL, SERIAL# TM65 1 EA
Z50 ME0502083 005079-00 Washer;Flat;5.2x12x1.0t 4 PCS


	T5x-06 Treadmill Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	T5x-06 Treadmill Parts List Rev 2
	T5x-06 Treadmill


